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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 

(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Business Administration  

Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2020-2021 

BBA 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/P

rogression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program 

1. Mr.Nilesh Bartakke  Placement VDA Infosolution Pvt,Ltd 300000/- 

2. Ms.Shivani Chandrawanshi Placement BERAR Finance Limited  156000/- 

3. Ms.Dhanashree Sonawane Placement  Pune Business School 360000/- 

4. Mr.Akshay Shinde Placement Induslnd Bank,Baramati 330000/- 

5. Mr.Vardhan Jagdish Jaunjal Placement Mamasaheb pawar Satyavijay Co-Po Bank 

Ltd,Kndal 
144000/- 

6. Mr.Abhijit Deokate Placement XpressBees Delivering Happiness 244000/- 

7. Ms.Taisin Gulahamad Pathan Placement  Workforce Logid,Pune 180000/- 

8. Mr.Aniket Ravindra Gawali Placement HDB Financial Services 188000/- 

9. Mr.Mayur Machindra 

Khadagale 

Placement HDFC life Insurance Company 

Limited,Mumbai 
350000/- 

10. Mr.Nikhil Kadam Placement Havells Galaxy, Baramati 100000/- 

11. Mr.Akshay Salavi Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 

12. Mr. Pawar Prakash Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  140000/- 

13. Mr.Baral Manoj Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 100000/- 

14. Mr.Onkar Shinde Placement Patil Aerospace Engineering Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 

15. Mr.Siddhant Nalawade Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 120000/- 

16. Mr. Luk Rathod Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  120000/- 

17. Mr. Aditya Harke  Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 100000/- 

18. Mr. Pratik Kadam Placement Patil Aerospace Engineering Pvt.Ltd 150000/- 

19. Mr.Vijaykumar Adsul Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 120000/- 
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20. Mr.Ashitosh Balwantrao Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 

21. Mr. Yuvraj Khivansara Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 115000/- 

22. Mr.Shahid Ansari Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 

23. Mr.Rushikesh Jadhav Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 

24. Ms.Archana Prajapati Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  120000/- 

25. Ms.Smruti Girame Placement Havells Galaxy, Baramati 100000/- 

26. Mr.Abhishek More Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 125000- 

27. Ms.Neha Jagtap Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 

28. Mr.Gaurav Jagtap Placement Owner-GH Enterprise 600000/- 

29. Mr.Kunal Sonawale Placement Owner-Cloths Centre & Mens Wear 500000/- 

30. Mr.Chaitanya Raut Placement Owner-Computerized Embroidary 250000/- 

31. Mr. Shambhu Bhosale Progression MVP Law College, Nasik LLB 

32. Mr. Gaurav Kale Progression 
University of Stratclyde Glasgow, 

Scottland 

Msc Investment & 

Finance 

Programme. 

33. Ms. Kamble Saloni Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

34. Mr. Omkar Khadkikar Progression Aduyogik Shikshan Mandal’s Institute of 

Business Management & Research MBA 

Institute 

MBA 

35. Ms.Dhanashree Sonawane Progression Smt.Hiraben Institute of Management for 

Women 
MBA 

36. Ms.Shivani Chandrawanshi Progression Trinity Institute of Management, Pune MBA 

37. Ms.Doshi Samiksha Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

38. Mr.Chaitanya Bhosale Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

39. Mr.Sammed Narhari Bhasme Progression Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute of Master Computer 

Application & Management 
MBA 
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40. Mr.Gaurav Vijay Joshi Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

41. Ms.Anuradha Kate Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

42. Ms.Rutuja Jamdar Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 

43. Mr.Zaid Pathan Progression Zeal Institute of Business 

Administration,Computer Application & 

Research 

MBA 

44. Mr.Mangesh Nagesh Zadbuke Progression Chharpati Shahu Institute of Business 

Education & Research,Kolhapur 
MBA 

45. Mr.Aniket Ravindra Gawali Progression Anekant Institute of Management Studies, 

Baramati 
MBA 
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1. Mr.Nilesh Bartakke  Placement VDA Infosolution Pvt,Ltd 300000/- 
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2. Ms.Shivani Chandrawanshi Placement BERAR Finance Limited  156000/- 
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3. Ms.Dhanashree Sonawane Placement  Pune Business School 360000/- 
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4. Mr.Akshay Shinde Placement Induslnd Bank,Baramati 330000/- 
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5. Mr.Vardhan Jagdish Jaunjal Placement Mamasaheb pawar Satyavijay Co-Po 

Bank Ltd,Kndal 
144000/- 
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6. Mr.Abhijit Deokate Placement XpressBees Delivering Happiness 244000/- 
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7. Ms.Taisin Gulahamad 

Pathan 

Placement  
Workforce Logid,Pune 180000/- 
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8. Mr.Aniket Ravindra Gawali Placement HDB Financial Services 188000/- 
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9. Mr.Mayur Machindra 

Khadagale 

Placement HDFC life Insurance Company Limited, 

Mumbai 
350000/- 
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10. Mr.Nikhil Kadam Placement Havells Galaxy, Baramati 100000/- 
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11. Mr.Akshay Salavi Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 
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12. Mr. Pawar Prakash Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  140000/- 
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13. Mr.Baral Manoj Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 100000/- 
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14. Mr.Onkar Shinde Placement Patil Aerospace Engineering Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 
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15. Mr.Siddhant Nalawade Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 120000/- 
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16. Mr. Luk Rathod Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  120000/- 
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17. Mr. Aditya Harke  Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 100000/- 
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18. Mr. Pratik Kadam Placement Patil Aerospace Engineering Pvt.Ltd 150000/- 
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19. Mr.Vijaykumar Adsul Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 120000/- 
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20. Mr.Ashitosh Balwantrao Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 

 

 
 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 44 
 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

21. Mr. Yuvraj Khivansara Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 115000/- 
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22. Mr.Shahid Ansari Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 
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23. Mr.Rushikesh Jadhav Placement Pradip Engineering Works Pvt.Ltd 120000/- 
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24. Ms.Archana Prajapati Placement Pratiksha Engineering Works  120000/- 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 48 
 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

25. Ms.Smruti Girame Placement Havells Galaxy, Baramati 100000/- 
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26. Mr.Abhishek More Placement Gouri Industries Ltd 125000/- 
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27. Ms.Neha Jagtap Placement Fusion Infinity Solution, Baramati 120000/- 
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28. Mr.Gaurav Jagtap Placement Owner-GH Enterprise 600000/- 

 

 
 

 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 52 
 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 53 
 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 54 
 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 55 
 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 56 
 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 57 
 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

29. Mr.Kunal Sonawale Placement Owner-Cloths Centre & Mens Wear 500000/- 
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30. Mr.Chaitanya Raut Placement Owner-Computerized Embroidary 250000/- 
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31. Mr. Shambhu Bhosale Progression MVP Law College, Nasik LLB 
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32. Mr. Gaurav Kale Progression University of Stratclyde Glasgow, 

Scottland 

Msc Investment & 

Finance Programme. 
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33. Ms.Kamble Saloni Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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34. Mr. Omkar Khadkikar Progression Aduyogik Shikshan Mandal’s Institute 

of Business Management & Research 

MBA Institute 

MBA 

 

 
 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 68 
 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

35. Ms.Dhanashree Sonawane Progression Smt.Hiraben Institute of Management 

for Women 
MBA 
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36. Ms.Shivani Chandrawanshi Progression Trinity Institute of Management, Pune MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 
 

Department of BBA                                        Student Placement /Progression Details (2020-2021)   Page 70 
 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

37. Ms.Doshi Samiksha Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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38. Mr.Chaitanya Bhosale Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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39. Mr.Sammed Narhari 

Bhasme 

Progression Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute of Master 

Computer Application & Management 
MBA 
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40. Mr.Gaurav Vijay Joshi Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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41. Ms.Anuradha Kate Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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42. Ms.Rutuja Jamdar Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 
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43. Mr.Zaid Pathan Progression Zeal Institute of Business 

Administration,Computer Application & 

Research 

MBA 
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44. Mr.Mangesh Nagesh 

Zadbuke 

Progression Chharpati Shahu Institute of Business 

Education & Research,Kolhapur 
MBA 
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45. Mr.Aniket Ravindra Gawali Progression Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies, Baramati 
MBA 

 

 
 

 

 

 


